14
-Working and assembling lines
-Packaging machinery
-Light conveyors
APPLICATIONS
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
ENC41™
Basic Line

Wire Green Yellow Gray Pink Blue Red Brown White Shield
DIMENSIONS
HOLLOW SHAFT VERSION
SOLID SHAFT VERSION
CK41
CK46
CK41
CK46
16
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Model selection
BASIC LINE MODELS
SHAFT CONNECTION RESOLUTION MODEL ORDER NO.
Hollow shaft
○ Ø 6 mm Cable 1.5m
100 PPR ENC41-H06-0100-C15 95B080070
360 PPR ENC41-H06-0360-C15 95B080080
500 PPR ENC41-H06-0500-C15 95B080090
1000 PPR ENC41-H06-1000-C15 95B080100
1024 PPR ENC41-H06-1024-C15 95B080110
2048 PPR ENC41-H06-2048-C15 95B080120
4096 PPR ENC41-H06-4096-C15 95B080130
Solid shaft
● Ø 6 mm Cable 1.5m
100 PPR ENC41-S06-0100-C15 95B080000
360 PPR ENC41-S06-0360-C15 95B080010
500 PPR ENC41-S06-0500-C15 95B080020
1000 PPR ENC41-S06-1000-C15 95B080030
1024 PPR ENC41-S06-1024-C15 95B080040
2048 PPR ENC41-S06-2048-C15 95B080050
4096 PPR ENC41-S06-4096-C15 95B080060
FAC06-06 (L=22/D=19/d=d1=6 mm) FBC06-06 (L=29/D=22/d=d1=6 mm)
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MODEL ORDER NO.
Flexible Aluminium coupling Ø6 mm FAC06-06 95B081300